
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 

1. Bids are due 10/17/2019 @ 2 PM ET.  There was a conflicting date on page 1. 
2. No permit is needed.  Contractor will pay for electrical inspection. 
3. We will not be sharing the budget at this time. 
4. Prevailing wage does not apply to this project. 
5. We will be conducting a walkthrough on Thursday, October 3rd at 3 PM ET.  We will be 

meeting at the NKU Student Union 2nd floor. 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 
RS-10/02/2019 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 
IFB/RFP No: NKCC-01-20 
Commodity: Sbarro Renovation 

Date: 10/02/2019 

Due Date: 10/17/2019 @ 2PM 

 


	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKCC-01-20
	IFB/RFP No:
	Sbarro Renovation
	Commodity:
	10/02/2019
	Date:
	10/17/2019 @ 2PM
	Due Date:

